


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5398/2020

Jagdish S/o Shri Kajod

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5397/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ Ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5411/2020

Rameshwar S/o Shri Gheesa @ghisya

----Petitioner

Versus

Banshi Lal S/o Gopal

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Satish Kumar Khandal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Jindal, Mr. R. K. Daga

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

12/10/2023

An application (IA No.1/2023) has been filed by the respondents for early hearing of the writ petition.

The writ petition was admitted on 30.07.2020.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List the matters for hearing on 16.11.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J